

INTERNATIONAL BOXING HALL OF FAME | FALL 2022 APPEAL DRIVE



HALL OF FAME WEEKEND INDUCTION TRILOGY

SUPPORT THE HALL OF FAME WITH A CONTRIBUTION TO KEEP THE MAGIC ALIVE IN BOXING'S HOMETOWN!

Dear Boxing Fans:

"WE DID IT!!" It is a phrase that came so naturally to the many dedicated International Boxing Hall of Fame volunteers and staff members after our long-anticipated "Hall of Fame Weekend Induction Trilogy" held in June had immediately concluded.

And it is a phrase which also resonated with boxing fans in attendance and inductees alike who share such tremendous passion both for their sport and for "Boxing's Hometown" of Canastota.

Coming together after three years as a boxing family was truly special, a daunting task considering the size and scope of an Induction Weekend like no other and the substantial monetary and logistical challenges that were overcome.

"WE DID IT", **of course**, **but the fight is not over!** The museum continues to strive to recover financially from the pandemic years.

Month in and month out, the doors of the International Boxing Hall of Fame proudly remain open to offer a magical boxing experience for all who visit. **Your working our corner and supporting our mission at this time by making a financial donation is deeply appreciated.**

Thank you very much for your consideration of this request!

Keep Punchin',

El

Edward Brophy, Executive Director

↓ DETACH FORM BELOW & RETURN WITH YOUR CONTRIBUTION ↓

▼ DEFACTION WILLOW & REPORT WITH TOOK CONTRIDUTION ▼	
APPEAL CONTRIBUTION REPLY	To make a contribution fill out form below
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: International Boxing Ha	ll of Fame, 1 Hall of Fame Drive, Canastota, NY 13032
\$50 \$100 \$250 \$500 \$1,000 \$1,000	500 \$2,500 \$5,000 \$10,000 OTHER
TRIBUTE TO (OPTIONAL)	IN MEMORY OF (OPTIONAL)
NAME	AMOUNT ENCLOSED
ADDRESS	CITYSTATEZIP CODE
PHONE	EMAIL
CREDIT CARD # CHECKS VISA DISCOVER AMERICAN PAYMENT CONFIRMATION WILL FOLLOW (N. C.	
SIGNATURE	IBHOF is a Not-For-Profit 501(c)(3) organization P: 315.697.7095